g s SPRINGVILLE SCHOOL SPARTANS
Calendar of Events

Subject to change

September

Sep. 1 —Mon. No School — Labor Day Holiday

Sep. 2-Tue. Scholastic Book Fair Starts —-8:00am-3:00pm — School Library

Sep. 3-Wed. Books & Breakfast — 7:30 — 8:30am
In place of GRAND Day during lunch, we invite you to join your student
for breakfast and visit the book fair. GRAND Day during lunch will
return for the Spring Book Fair.

Sep 4 -Thur. Fall Picture Day
Scholastic Book Fair - Open 8:00am - 7:00pm
Camp Read-A-Lot-5:00-7:00pm
Visit the book fair, enjoy games, crafts and a movie
5" & TK/K will be selling nachos, s’mores trail mix and drinks

Sep. 5-Fri. Last Day of Scholastic Book Fair — Open 8:00am - 3:00pm
Football/Volleyball Game at Alta Vista—1:00pm

Sep. 8 -Mon. Board Meeting — 6:00pm — School Library

Sep. 9-Tue. Spartan Booster Club Meeting — 4:30pm

Sep. 10 -Wed. Minimum Day - Dismissal at 1:00pm — No After School Program
Teacher Professional Development Training

Sep. 11 -=Thur. Patriot’s Day - Wear Red, White & Blue or Camo

Sep. 12— Fri. No Football/Volleyball Game - Bye Week

Sep. 17 -Wed. Character Counts Assembly-Respect - Wear Yellow
Begins at 8:30am in the School Amphitheater

Sep. 19 -Fri. Home Football/Volleyball Game vs Woodyville - 1:00pm
Spartan Snack Bar will be open during the game

Sep. 26 - Fri. Football/Volleyball Game at Pleasant View - 1:00pm

Oct. 3 = Fri. Football/Volleyball Tournament at Pleasant View — 10:00am




